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Nicola Bale

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Nicola Bale
Postcode

Date of birth September 1969

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROSE YELLOW LIMITED
RICHMOND ENERGY MARKETS
LIMITED

OPTICAL UNITED UK LIMITED
SENIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HALLPLAN LIMITED

STEVEN C BALE & CO LIMITED

BYEWATER LIMITED

SAM BILLIARDS LIMITED
MAYDOWN BILLIARDS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06649089
05798849

05798834

05798892

05930302

04899446

04145900

04015460
03785800

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908485359

908485359

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
17/07/2008 Director
15/03/2007 04/03/2009 Director

15/03/2007 Director
15/03/2007 Director
29/09/2006 Company
Secretary
15/09/2003 Company
Secretary
02/10/2002 21/02/2003 Company
Secretary
15/06/2000 Director

10/12/1999 07/03/2002 Director



